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Anlage
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4, 67105 Schifferstadt
teschifferstadt@web.de

Hallenadresse
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4a, 67105 Schifferstadt
TCSTennishalle@web.de

Sportwart/in
Kodnig, Till
T 0157 35290313 till.koenig@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Dattge, Martin
mdattge@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mdiller, Rainer
T 016093097960 rainermueller60@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Marco Ruff; T 017697637126

marco_ruff@web.de
Herren 2 (4er)
MF: Till Kénig

m 0157 35290313; till.koenig@web.de

Herren 3 (4er)
MF: Philipp Wittmann

m 015735241164; jugendtraining@tc-schifferstadt.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gass, Tobias
Dattge, Martin
Ruff, Marco
Metzinger, Julian
Rummel, Jochen
Ruff, Dennis
Wernicke, Gabriel
Konig, Till
Teuffer, Andreas
Bertram, Marco
Emmer, Elias
Wittmann, Patrick
Dust, Moritz

© 00 ~NO O b WN PP

el el
a b WONPFE O

Buchner, Fynn
Wittmann, Philipp
Eckrich, Niklas
Pruust, Nils
Schwind, Andreas
Muiller, Florian
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Volker, Johannes

Eckrich, Maximilian

Reithermann, Marco

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19001953
19950448
19500961
10652432
17402229
19300863
18601864
19810104
17750262
19000250
10759604
19400370
19710580
19350902
10554314
18950036
10066272
10471034
18551190
19000836
19358982
11083251

LK
LK2,1
LK3,5
LK3,9
LK4,4
LK4,5
LK6,4
LK6,7
LK6,9
LK7,4
LK7,8
LK8,2
LK8,2
LK11,2
LK11,5
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK14,7
LK15,6
LK16,3

DR

Info

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Name (Nat.)

Himmighofer, Kay Lucas

Dell, Philipp
Bosche, Stephan
Weber, Johannes
Kolb, David
Magin, Philipp
Schott, Christian
Kramer, Thorsten
Kolb, Max
Vondung, Lars
Engler, Niklas
Buchner, Sven
Hoffmann, Tim
Biichner, Mika
Grill, Manuel
Sturm, Max

Kolb, Sebastian
Mainitz, Jacob
Gerber, Kevin
Kuhn, Phillip
Hong, Felix
Kessler, Nico
Medgenberg, Karl
Kdssendrup, Benedict
Mannarino, Nevio
Maurer, Marcel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19151511
19454298
18890688
19076046
19661741
10471969
19051316
18104022
19570867
10269491
11164321
17652292
10829726
11083255
19571575
18751531
19458510
10672798
19662391
19255775
10773217
10906726
11208568
18892806
10772661
19074386

LK DR Info
LK16,7
LK17,4
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK18,6
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK20,7
LK21,3
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0




